P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

14 16 HG Connect to gate of high-side NFET of buck regulator.
DAP Place 6-9 vias from pad to GND plane for thermal relief
Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE DRAWING SUPPLIED AS
TPS92640PWP 94 Units in Rail
TPS92640PWPT 14L TSSOP EXP PAD MXA14A 250 Units on Tape and Reel
TPS92640PWPR 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
TPS92641PWP 92 Units in Rail
TPS92641PWPT 16L TSSOP EXP PAD MXA16A 250 Units on Tape and Reel
TPS92641PWPR 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2012, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: TPS92640 TPS92641